Clube de Orientacao de Santa Maria

742
6616
1012

Clube de Orientacao do Colégio Militar de Brasilia

2577
22484
22183

2606
22184
21712
19258

2222244
22327
22532
20634

2222228
17478
21374

116706
20553
20928
20432
22332

4126

6582

2222252

21968
22331
194
21402
21311
2222229
10241
6584
18861
14563
22543
7286
2222251

Anderson Hoffmann Ojeda
Camila Luisa Daronco
Ivan Fernandes Faria

Altair Lorenzi

Ana Beatriz Alves Da Silva
Andrea Vergara Leal

Carlos Frederico Bahia Barreto
Carolina Cembrolla Vergara Leite
Cassandra Gongalez Schultz
Christiane Peres Goulart

Clara Sun Barreto

Daniel Bianchini Machado

Davi Newton Costa Souza
Eduardo de AraUjo Nogueira
Emanuel Nascimento Dias
Francisco Sun Barreto

Gabriel Kina Corréa da Silva
Gabriel Kioshi De Azevedo Nakandakari
Guilherme Alves Bringel

Juliana Pinheiro Pacheco

Julio Cesar Alves Rolszt

Laura Cantos Gatti

Lino Venigno Bezerra

Luciana Limeira Venigno Bezerra
Luiz Felipe Benincasa Correa Medeiros
Dos Santos

Luiz Gustavo Dos Santos Bringel
Luiza Trevisoli Lorenzi

Marco Antonio Chaves Schlottgen
Miguel Leal de Oliveira

Pedro Paixao Oliveira Coelho
Rafael Araljo Pereira

Rafael Hudson Monteiro Braga
Rafael Limeira Venigno Bezerra
Randal Goncalves da Cruz
Sergio Luiz Goulart Duarte

Sofia Alves Bringel

Wagner André Machado Batista
Yonathan Conrad Avellar Vallim

CLUBE DE ORIENTAGCAO ROCHA

5013
15279
2222223
429
2222221
567
22118
15267
6869

05.10.2024 04:49:41

Adriele Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira
Alessandra Valle Lafeta

Alice Lafetd Viana De Lacerda

Ana Flavia Queiroz Hess

André Bianchini Hoff

Antdnio José Paula da Silva
Cleidnilton Macédo Alves

Deywison Borges Rodrigues
Gustavo de Carvalho Dalton

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 INiCI0:09:00h
SQS 112/113 5.10.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

#8028900+#
#8028916#
#1417159+#

#22117089#
#4636055#
#2211704+#
#8002606+#
#4636054#
#46275104#
#2211714+#
#4636097+#
#4636090#
#4636093#
#2211701#
#4636082+#
#7002606#
#4636069#
#2211718#
#8408124+#
#4636063#
#4636062#
#4636098+#
#2211725#
#4636100+#
#4627509+#

#2211716#
#4636061#
#1009193#
#4636092#
#4636053#
#4636083+#
#2211708#
#4627501#
#2800609+#
#2017059+#
#4636080#
#834552#

#4627508#

#2211722#
#8641342+#
#1880025#
#2211715#
#4636078+#
#8719063+#
#4636099#
#2211702#
#1413007+#

SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE

SUPER EXPE
INICIANTE
EXPERIENTE
EXPERIENTE
INFANTIL
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE
INFANTIL
MEDIO
INICIANTE
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
INFANTIL
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
MEDIO
MEDIO
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
MEDIO

SUPER EXPE
INICIANTE
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
MEDIO
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE
MEDIO
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO

SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
INFANTIL
EXPERIENTE
INFANTIL
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE
SUPER EXPE
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2222249
22117
21239

Clube de Orientacao Serra dos Cristais

107

Lilian V. R. Borges
Marcos Patricio Macedo
Rafael Della Giustina Leal

Gilson de Faria

Clube de Orientacao Tiradentes

951
16117
20537

1293

417
17779
22528

2863
2222202
21793
2137
2692
9797

Anacleto Schmitt

André Campos Marques da Costa
Gabriel de Franco Fernandes
Gennhsa Penha Sobreira

José Ferreira de Barros

Luis Gustavo Gongalves Montes
Marcos Fabio Oliveira Lima

Maria Inés da Silva Barros Azevedo
Mariano Frazao De Moura

Nicole de Lima Schmitt

Nilo Coelho Saraiva Junior

Othon Paulo de Santana Junior
Simedo Fernandes de Souza Neto

Cobra Clube de Orientacao

20172

Rosangela Rodrigues da Silva

OUTROS

2222208
2222205
2222231
2222227
2222235
2222241
2222222
2222248
22556
2222210
2222216
2222207
2222212
2222240
2222237
2222236
200099

2222219
2222203
2222218
2222220
2222206
2222226
2222200
2222250

22558
2222243
2222211
2222245
2222215
2222246
2222233
2222209
2222242
2222213
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Adriano Martinez

Alberto De Barros Moraes Sayao
Alexander Frederick Kemp
Alexsandro Facin Escobar

Ana Luisa Oliveira Lacerda

Ana Luiza Campos Silva

André De Medeiros Araujo
Angela Pires Da Silva

Aristételes Lima Dos Santos
Bruno Abrantes Chaves

Daniel Pereira Da Silva

Daniella Sigoli Pereira

Ester Medeiros Nascimento
Fernando Nascimento Marques Curvo
Gabriel AImeida Dos Santos
Gabriel Bianchini Machado
Gabriel Fernandes Ganzarolli De
Oliveira

isis Gomes Trindade Cavalcante
Jéssica Pinheiro Da Silva

Jodo Trindade Cavalcante Filho
Julia Gomes Trindade Cavalcante
Julia Viana Sayao

Larissa Broetto Alves Bringel
Laura Patricio Macedo

Liz Esteves Lima

Luana Esteves Dos Santos

Luana Medeiros Segundo Silva
Luiz Eduardo Mello Corréa Da Silva
Luiz Gustavo De Jesus Figueiredo
Maria Fernanda Senff Curvo
Maria Isabel Vidigal

Miguel Satoshi De Azevedo Nakandakari

Milena Plautz Bittencourt
Newton Almeida De Souza Junior
Osmar Assis Do Nascimento Filho

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

#4627506#
#4636051#
#2211703#

#8408140+#

#2211706#
#72872684#
#2211719+#
#8646942+#
#2211721#
#7501277+#
#1394519+#
#2211724+#
#2211707#
#4636056#
#8408172+#
#8302020+#
#8209797#

#8663346#

#4636065#
#4636059+#
#4636085#
#2211717#
#4636089#
#4636094#
#2211712#
#4627505#
#2211727#
#4636066#
#2211711#
#4636064#
#4636070#
#2211723#
#2211720+#
#4636091#
#2211713#

#4636076#
#4636057#
#4636075#
#4636077+#
#4636060+#
#4636081+#
#4636052#
#4627507#
#2211726#
#4636096#
#4636067#
#2800017#
#4636073#
#4627503#
#4636087#
#2800643#
#4636095#
#4636071+#

INICIANTE
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE

EXPERIENTE

SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
EXPERIENTE
EXPERIENTE
EXPERIENTE
INFANTIL

SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE
SUPER EXPE

SUPER EXPE

MEDIO
MEDIO
INICIANTE
EXPERIENTE
INICIANTE
INFANTIL
EXPERIENTE
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE
INICIANTE
SUPER EXPE
EXPERIENTE
INICIANTE
EXPERIENTE
SUPER EXPE
MEDIO
EXPERIENTE

INFANTIL
INICIANTE
MEDIO
INFANTIL
INICIANTE
INICIANTE
INICIANTE
INFANTIL
EXPERIENTE
MEDIO
MEDIO
INFANTIL
INICIANTE
MEDIO
MEDIO
INICIANTE
INICIANTE
MEDIO
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2222217 Patricia Gomes Trindade Cava

Icante BRA

2222214 Paula Cristina Galdino Guimaraes BRA
2222204 Pedro Henrique Nascimento Ferreira BRA
2222234 Rafael Hiroshi De Azevedo Nakandakari BRA

2222232 Rodrigo Bispo Machado De Oliveira BRA
2222247 Sabrina Carvalho De Medeiros BRA
2222230 Tamara Gil Kemp BRA
2222224 Tiago Melo De Oliveira Ganzarolli BRA
2222201 Vitor Seiki Nogueira BRA
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#4636074+#
#4636072#
#4636058+#
#4636088+#
#4636086#
#4627504#
#4636084#
#4636079+#
#2211705#

INICIANTE
INICIANTE
INICIANTE
MEDIO
INFANTIL
MEDIO
INICIANTE
INFANTIL
SUPER EXPE

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com

